(54

)

g

starters

Soup of the Day 4.25
with a warm bread roll

Breaded Chicken Fillets 4.75
with sweet chilli dip

Breaded Mushrooms (/) 4.25
with garlic dip

Atlantic Prawn Cocktail 4.75
with wholemeal bread & butter

Chilli Fish Cakes 4.75

with tartare sauce

from the ¢grill

All served with chunky chips, onion rings,
mushrooms, grilled tomato & peas.

80z Rump Steak 11.45
100z Sirloin Steak 12.95
Signature Mixed Grill 16.45
Gammon Steak, Egg 11.45
& Pineapple
Grilled Cajun Chicken 10.45
Breast
Minted Lamb Chops 10.45
accompaniments
Scampi 3.95
Cajun Chicken 4.25
Sauce 2.25
Peppercorn, Diane, Bearnaise
or Stilton

Farmhouse Pate

4.45

Toasted bloomer & onion chutney

A Sharing Platter for Two

9.45

Garlic bread, breaded mushrooms,
scampi, chicken fillets, onion rings

& seasoned wedges

Garlic Bread ()
with cheese (V)

with ch unky ch ips

Liver, Bacon & Onions
With new potatoes

ijlgg()ts & Mushy Peas
Wwith mashed potatpes

Tr"aditional Beef Lasagne
with garlic bread

Minted Lamb Shoulder
With mashed Potatoes

C-hicken & Mushroom Pje
With chunky chips

Chilli Con Carne
With rice & garijc bread

Hunters Chicken
g With chunky chips

cs,

IR\

SPECTIATL

Steak, Mushroom & Ale Pie
8.
8.95

9.95

12.45

9.95

9.45

10.45

995

95

(8-

|
o

) —\e
.

@3\1@ e

fish
dishes

All served with salad & peas.

Beer Battered Cod & Chunky 9.95
Chips

Breaded Scampi & Chunky 9.45
Chips
Fresh Salmon & New Potatoes 9.95

Add parsley sauce for only £2.25

vegetarian

dishes

Mushroom, Stilton & Broccoli
Pasta Bake (})
with garlic bread, salad & peas

Vegetable Lasagne ())
with garlic bread, salad & peas

Potato Saag Curry (V)
with rice & naan

salad dishes

All served with a wholemeal roll & coleslaw.

Cheese & Ham Ploughmans 8.95

Cajun Chicken & Bacon
Caesar Salad

9.45

Peppered Steak & Stilton
Salad

Atlantic Prawn & Avocado
Salad

side dishes

Seasoned Wedges (1) 2.45
with cheese (V) 2.95
Chips (V) 2.25
with cheese (V) 2.75
Sweet Potato Fries (1) 2.95
with cheese (V) 3.45
Onion Rings(}) 2.45

Monterey Jack Cheese Rings()’) 3.45

Garlic Bread (1))
with cheese (V)

Salad Bowl (1)
Coleslaw (1)
Bread & Butter (/)

Fried Egg (1)

9.45

9.45

9.45

9.95

9.45

2.25
275

228
1.25
75p
9Sp

t%km%M%wwﬁM%%””Mu

for burgers, sandwiches
jacket potatoes & panini see
our light bites menu,

0

.._,(._i/

"

u‘r—(--" |




