C	+	a	r	+	0	r	C
0	ι	a	T	ι	C	T	5

M.E.			
Soup of the Day with a warm bread roll	4.25	Farmhouse Pâté Toasted bloomer & onion chu	4.45 <i>etney</i>
Breaded Chicken Fillets with sweet chilli dip	4.75	A Sharing Platter for Two Garlic bread, breaded mushro scampi, chicken fillets, onion	
Breaded Mushrooms (V) with garlic dip	4.25	& seasoned wedges	85
Atlantic Prawn Cocktail with wholemeal bread & but	4.75	Garlic Bread (V) 2.2 with cheese (V) 2.3	/.1)
Chilli Fish Cakes with tartare sauce	4.75	CHEFS	
from the g	<u> </u>	CHEFS	ALS
All served with chunky chips, mushrooms, grilled tomato	3 - 1	Steak, Mushroom & Ale with chunky chips	Pie 9.95
8oz Rump Steak	11.45	Liver, Bacon & Onions	0.0-
10oz Sirloin Steak	12.95	with new potatoes	8.95
Signature Mixed Grill	16.45	Faggots & Mushy Peas with mashed potatoes	8.95
Gammon Steak, Egg & Pineapple	11.45	Traditional Beef Lasagne with garlic bread	9.95
Стисарыс		Minted Lamb Shoulder with mashed potatoes	12.45
Grilled Cajun Chicken Breast	10.45	Chicken & Mushroom Pie with chunky chips	9.95
Minted Lamb Chops accompanimen	10.45	Chilli Con Carne with rice & garlic bread	9.45
Scampi Cajun Chicken Sauce	3.95 4.25 2.25	Hunters Chicken with chunky chips	10.45
Peppercorn, Diane, Bearnais or Stilton	se	Washin	

<u>fish</u> dishes

vegetarian dishes

All served with salad & peas. Mushroom, Stilton & Broccoli 9.45 Pasta Bake (V) Beer Battered Cod & Chunky 9.95 with garlic bread, salad & peas Chips **Breaded Scampi & Chunky** 9.45 **Vegetable Lasagne** (V) 9.45 with garlic bread, salad & peas Chips Potato Saag Curry (V) Fresh Salmon & New Potatoes 9.95 9.45 Add parsley sauce for only £2.25 with rice & naan

salad dishes

All served with a wholemeal roll & coleslaw.

Cheese & Ham Ploughmans	8.95	Peppered Steak & Stilton Salad	9.95
Cajun Chicken & Bacon Caesar Salad	9.45	Atlantic Prawn & Avocado Salad	9.45
a :	4.0	diabaa	

side dishes

	Brac C	<u> </u>	
Seasoned Wedges (V)	2.45	Garlic Bread (V)	2.25
with cheese (V)	2.95	with cheese (V)	2.75
Chips (V)	2.25	Salad Bowl (V)	2.25
with cheese (V)	2.75		(ITAGE)
		Coleslaw (V)	1.25
Sweet Potato Fries (V)	2.95		
with cheese (V)	3.45	Bread & Butter (V)	75p
Onion Rings(V)	2.45	Fried Egg (V)	95p
Monterey Jack Cheese F	Rings(V) 3.45		

Ask about our daily specials!

for burgers, sandwiches jacket potatoes & panini see our light bites menu.